
RALLY DOS SERTOES 30 ANOS
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross Country
ETAPA 4: Campo Grande/MS - Costa Rica/MS (1173.13km)

30/08/2022 - 19:47:51
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: PROTOTIPOS  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA INT.1
km 83

INT.2
km 149

INT.3
km 233

INT.4
km 305 TEMPO

Penal



Bonus

TOTAL



Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 308

MARCOS MORAES
FABIO PEDROSO 
MEM T-REX
MEM MOTORSPORT 

11:11 00:52:41.0
(1)

01:35:25.0
(1)

02:45:28.0
(1)

03:15:02.0
(1) 04:15:01.7

* * *



* * *

04:15:01.7





89.92

2 351

PAULO GOES
JEFFERSON TEIXEIRA 
MITSUBISHI RS EVO
SFICHIPS RALLY TEAM 

11:26 00:57:20.0
(2)

01:44:12.0
(2)

02:58:49.0
(2)

03:33:37.0
(2) 04:41:07.5

* * *



* * *

04:41:07.5



00:26:05.8
81.57

3 307

PAULO PICHINI
PAULO SIMOES 
MITSUBISHI L200 TRITON
MEM MOTORSPORT 

11:25 00:58:53.0
(3)

01:49:03.0
(3)

03:04:23.0
(3)

03:40:29.0
(3) 04:57:40.8

* * *



* * *

04:57:40.8



00:42:39.1
00:16:33.3

77.04

4 332

JOSE SILMAR
ALYSON ANTUNES 
MITSUBISHI L200 TRITON
MANDACARU RALLY TEAM 

11:21 * * * * * * * * * 09:39:00.0
(4) 07:00:00.0

02:00:00



* * *

09:00:00.0



04:44:58.3
04:02:19.2

42.47

5 358

LUIZ EDUARDO MANARA
LEONARDO TELLES 
MITSUBISHI RS EVO
BRACO CURTO 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 07:00:00.0
06:00:00



* * *

13:00:00.0



08:44:58.3
04:00:00.0

29.4


